



7th Burj CEO Awardee Delegation to Times Square, New York, USA & United Nations Headquarters Visit

January 11 -13, 2025 3 Days & 2 Nights

7th Burj CEO Award Winner Picture on a Billboard in Times Square, New York, USA

The 7th Burj CEO Awards 2024 in Istanbul, Türkiye, marked a spectacular celebration of excellence, honoring visionary leaders and their extraordinary achievements. Now, the spotlight shifts to an even grander stage—your success will illuminate the iconic Times Square billboard in New York City, standing as a global symbol of prestige, leadership, and inspiration.

We are immensely proud of this unique opportunity to showcase our Burj CEO Awardees on a prominent billboard in the heart of Times Square, a monumental recognition for their outstanding achievements at

Being recognized as one of the recipients of the esteemed Burj CEO Awards 2024 comes with a unique opportunity to join this delegation. But why should you consider participating?



Why Join the Delegation?

Global Recognition: Times Square, the world's most vibrant hub, is the ultimate platform for showcasing your achievements to a global audience.

Memorable Moments: Relish this once-in-a-lifetime experience as your image lights up the heart of Times Square—a truly monumental recognition!

Unmatched Visibility: Capture the attention of millions of people from around the world, creating unparalleled brand awareness and elevating your prestige.

Exclusive Celebration: Enjoy a 3-day, 2-night experience filled with networking, camaraderie, and the joy of celebrating success on an international stage.



Programme

Day 1. Saturday, 11 January 2025

3:00 pm: Arrival & Check-in to Hotel at Manhattan area just near to Times Square 7:30 pm: Welcome Dinner

Day 2. Sunday, 12 January 2025

11:30 am: Visiting billboard screen location near Times Square

12:00 to 12:15 pm: Displaying Burj Awardees on the Times Square area Billboard

1:00 pm: Networking Lunch

6:30 pm: New York Great Broadway Show

Day 3. Monday, 13 January 2025

8:30 am: United Nation Headquarters Guided Visit

12:00 pm: Hotel Checkout

Delegate Package Fee: USD \$2,300

- * For additional person sharing same room will be USD\$ 700
- * 2 Night Hotel stay with Breakfast at premium Hotel, Times Square Manhattan, New York,USA
- * Airline Tickets not included. Check visa policy as per your passport.
- * RSVP: Before 30 December 2024
- * This CEO Clubs Business Delegation will be headed by our Founder & CEO, Dr. Tariq Nizami
- Get ready to network with local executives, gain valuable insights from New York entrepreneurs, and enjoy exciting sessions with like-minded individuals. Plus, a surprise awaits you during your journey with us!





Contact us

- www.ceoclubsnetwork.org

- +971 4 346 1112
- +971 55 384 7066

